

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



SC/ST CELL

CASTE BASED DISCRIMINATION MONITORING COMMITTEE

Minutes of Opening Meeting 2023-2024

Date of Meeting

: 02.08.2023

Venue

: Open Auditorium,

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed:-

 Discussed about organizing offline interactive sessions and informal meetings with students by the head in charge and faculty of the department to address the personal, emotional, social, and academic grievances of the students.

- To spread awareness among the students about the importance of honouring and respecting all equally without any discrimination.
- Spread awareness about the committee to all in the campus and to arrange for special
 opportunities to enhance their carrier growth.
- To share the information about the schemes of Government and Scholarships among students on time through staff nodal officers and to see to that the information has reached respective students.

free

Signature of the Chairman Dr .P.Meena Principal

PRINCIPAL
PSGR KRISHNAMMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
COMBATORE - 641 004



PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



COMMITTEE MEMBERS OF SC/ST CELL

2023-2024

S.No.	Name	Designation	Contact Number	Signature
1	Dr. (Mrs.) P. Meena	Principal PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore-04	99522 07005	preso
2	Dr. (Mrs.) R. Padmavathi	Dean - Academic Support & Alumni Relations PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore-04	99944 11162	2. Red wavelli
3	Dr.(Mrs.) C. Krishnaveni	Associate Professor & Head Department of Botany PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore-04	9952169317	Coentral
4			9042036778	J. Robins



PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



SC/ST CELL CASTE BASED DISCRIMINATION MONIERING COMMITTEE

Minutes of Closing Meeting 2023-2024

Date of Meeting

: 13.03.2024

Venue

: Open Auditorium

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed:-

> The cell helped 132 SC/ST students to avail the government scholarship.

➤ Reviewed awareness regarding scholarships and job opportunities for the inclusive growth of students.

Signature of the Chairman

Ignature of the Chairman Dr. P. Meena Principal

PRINCIPAL
PSGR KRISHNAMMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
COMBATORE - 641 004